
December 2018 Shopping List

$28.99

$16.99

$26.99

$19.99

$26.99

$25.99

$23.99

$22.99

$19.99

$12.99

$12.99

$10.99

$9.99

$5.99

$17.99

$15.99

$11.99

$11.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$11.99

$9.00

$2.49

Die-namics:

Over the Moon for Ewe

Leaping Slider Channels

Brilliant Blooms

Beautiful Bloom

Boutique

Blueprints 33

Friends at First Sip - Birdie Brown

Forever and Owlways

Bold Beautiful

Fox & Friend

Essential Slanted Sentiment Strips

Beautiful

Butterfly Kisses - Pure Innocence

Christmas Tree Window

Stamps:

Friends at First Sip - Birdie Brown

Brilliant Blooms

Beautiful Bloom

Hello, Beautiful

Beautiful Blessings 2

Over the Moon for Ewe

Forever and Owlways

Fox & Friend

Butterfly Kisses - Pure Innocence

Supplies:

Spin & Slide Discs

My �sh List

Best Wishes
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


