My Favorite Things

Die-namics:		My Wish List
\square Over the Moon for Ewe	\$28.99	•
Leaping Slider Channels	\$16.99	
☐ Brilliant Blooms	\$26.99	
☐ Beautiful Bloom	\$19.99	П
☐ Boutique	\$26.99	
☐ Blueprints 33	\$25.99	
Friends at First Sip - Birdie Brown	\$23.99	
\square Forever and Owlways	\$22.99	
☐ Bold Beautiful	\$19.99	
☐ Fox & Friend	\$12.99	
\square Essential Slanted Sentiment Strips	\$12.99	
☐ Beautiful	\$10.99	
☐ Butterfly Kisses - Pure Innocence	\$9.99	
\square Christmas Tree Window	\$5.99	
Stamps:		
Friends at First Sip - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
☐ Brilliant Blooms	\$15.99	П
☐ Beautiful Bloom	\$11.99	_
☐ Hello, Beautiful	\$11.99	
☐ Beautiful Blessings 2	\$15.99	
\square Over the Moon for Ewe	\$15.99	
\square Forever and Owlways	\$15.99	Free with \$10
☐ Fox & Friend	\$11.99	Free with \$60
☐ Butterfly Kisses - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	☐ Best Wishes
		★ FREE Die-namics ★
Supplies:		with a \$60 purchase
☐ Spin & Slide Discs	\$2.49	(before shipping and tax)